required rear yard of property 

addressed as 5700 Camden Circle such 

that final inspection approval may be given on the current improvements as required by Section 29-4.1, 

Table 4.1-5 of the Unified Development Code. 

Said real estate being described as follows: 

Lot Three Hundred Fifty-eight (358) of Eastport Village Plat Three (3), a subdivision located in the City of 
Columbia, Boone County, Missouri, as shown by the plat thereof recorded in Plat Book 37, Page 42, Records 
of Boone County, Missouri. 

known as, or located at 5700 Camden Circle

[...]

on Tuesday, the 18th day of November 2025, in the Council Chamber on the First Floor of City 

Hall, 701 E. Broadway, in Columbia, Missouri in relation to the following described property located in the City of 

Columbia, County of Boone, State of Missouri: 

Lot Three Hundred Fifty-eight (358) of Eastport Village Plat Three (3), a subdivision located in the City of 

Columbia, Boone County, Missouri, as shown by the plat thereof recorded in Plat Book 37, Page 42, Records of 

Boone County, Missouri. 

known as, or located at 5700 Camden Circle (see map on back)